
FRANK O’MARA TRACK & FIELD HIGH PERFORMANCE 
CENTER NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

FACILITIES & SPACE VALUE TERM

High Performance Center     FUNDED

Champions Lobby     FUNDED

Student-Athlete Lounge

High Performance Lab (Weight Room)    FUNDED

Athletic Training Room     FUNDED

Women’s Locker Room

Men’s Locker Room

Trackside Plaza

Hydrotherapy Room     FUNDED

Equipment and Laundry Room

Cardio / Rehabilitation Area  

Strength & Condition Coach Office     FUNDED

Athletic Trainer Office I     FUNDED

Athletic Trainer Office II     FUNDED

Athletic Training Graduate Assistant Area     FUNDED

Fueling Station    FUNDED

Equipment Room Office     FUNDED

Exam Room    FUNDED

Hydrotherapy Tub     FUNDED

Hydrotherapy Tub     FUNDED

S & C Graduate Assistant Area    FUNDED

Women’s Locker

Men’s Locker

$3,000,000

$500,000  

$500,000 

$500,000 

$250,000 

$250,000 

$250,000 

$250,000 

$100,000   

$100,000 

$50,000

$25,000 

$25,000 

$25,000  

$25,000 

$25,000

$25,000

$25,000

$15,000 

$15,000

$15,000

$10,000

$10,000

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs 

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs



JOHN MCDONNELL FIELD
NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

FACILITIES & SPACE VALUE TERM

Outdoor Track Surface 

Finish Line

Press Box

Head Coach Office Suite

Men’s Assistant Coaches Office Suite

Women’s Assistant Coaches Office Suite

Men’s Head Coaches Office     FUNDED

Women’s Head Coaches Office     FUNDED

Recruiting Lounge

Conference Room

Javelin Throw Area

Hammer Throw Area

Discus Area

Shot put Area (A)

Shot put Area (B)

Staff Lounge 

Women’s Track Assistant Coach Office     FUNDED

Women’s Track Assistant Coach Office     FUNDED

Men’s Track Assistant Coach Office     FUNDED

Men’s Track Assistant Coach Office     FUNDED

Women’s Director of Operations Office     FUNDED

Men’s Director of Operations Office

$2,500,000 

$1,000,000

$500,000 

$250,000 

$150,000 

$150,000 

$100,000  

$100,000 

$50,000 

$50,000 

$50,000 

$50,000 

$50,000 

$50,000 

$50,000 

$25,000 

$25,000 

$25,000 

$25,000 

$25,000 

$15,000 

$15,000 

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs



RANDAL TYSON INDOOR TRACK CENTER
NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

FACILITIES & SPACE VALUE TERM

Track Surface

Video Boards

Finish Line

Sprint Lanes Crash Pad

Pole Vault Runway

Men’s Long / Triple Jump Runway

Women’s Long / Triple Jump Runway

Sprint Lanes (per lane; 8 available)

Weight Throw Area (Fowler)

High Jump Apron

Shot Put Area (Fowler)

Equipment Storage Room

$2,500,000 

$1,000,000 

$1,000,000 

$100,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$25,000

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs


