## FRANK O'MARA TRACK & FIELD HIGH PERFORMANCE CENTER NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

FACILITIES & SPACE	VALUE	TERM
High Performance Center FUNDED	<del>\$3,000,000</del>	<del>5 yrs</del>
Champions Lobby FUNDED	<del>\$500,000-</del>	<del>5 yrs</del>
Student-Athlete Lounge	\$500,000	5 yrs
High Performance Lab (Weight Room) FUNDED	<del>\$500,000</del>	<del>5 yrs</del>
Athletic Training Room FUNDED	<del>\$250,000</del>	<del>5 yrs</del>
Women's Locker Room	\$250,000	5 yrs
Men's Locker Room	\$250,000	5 yrs
Trackside Plaza	\$250,000	5 yrs
Hydrotherapy Room FUNDED	<del>\$100,000-</del>	<del>5 yrs</del>
Equipment and Laundry Room	\$100,000	5 yrs
Cardio / Rehabilitation Area	\$50,000	5 yrs
Strength & Condition Coach Office FUNDED	<del>\$25,000-</del>	<del>5 yrs</del>
Athletic Trainer Office I FUNDED	<del>\$25,000-</del>	<del>5 yrs</del>
Athletic Trainer Office II FUNDED	<del>\$25,000</del> -	<del>5 yrs</del>
Athletic Training Graduate Assistant Area FUNDED	<del>\$25,000-</del>	<del>5 yrs</del>
Fueling Station FUNDED	<del>\$25,000</del>	<del>5 yrs</del>
Equipment Room Office FUNDED	<del>\$25,000</del>	<del>5 yrs</del>
Exam Room FUNDED	<del>\$25,000</del>	<del>5 yrs</del>
Hydrotherapy Tub FUNDED	<del>\$15,000</del>	<del>5 yrs</del>
Hydrotherapy Tub FUNDED	<del>\$15,000</del>	<del>5 yrs</del>
S & C Graduate Assistant Area FUNDED	<del>\$15,000</del>	<del>5 yrs</del>
Women's Locker	\$10,000	5 yrs
Men's Locker	\$10,000	5 yrs



## JOHN MCDONNELL FIELD NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

FACILITIES & SPACE	VALUE	TERM
Outdoor Track Surface	\$2,500,000	5 yrs
Finish Line	\$1,000,000	5 yrs
Press Box	\$500,000	5 yrs
Head Coach Office Suite	\$250,000	5 yrs
Men's Assistant Coaches Office Suite	\$150,000	5 yrs
Women's Assistant Coaches Office Suite	\$150,000	5 yrs
Men's Head Coaches Office FUNDED	<del>\$100,000-</del>	<del>5 yrs</del>
Women's Head Coaches Office FUNDED	<del>\$100,000-</del>	<del>5 yrs</del>
Recruiting Lounge	\$50,000	5 yrs
Conference Room	\$50,000	5 yrs
Javelin Throw Area	\$50,000	5 yrs
Hammer Throw Area	\$50,000	5 yrs
Discus Area	\$50,000	5 yrs
Shot put Area (A)	\$50,000	5 yrs
Shot put Area (B)	\$50,000	5 yrs
Staff Lounge	\$25,000	5 yrs
Women's Track Assistant Coach Office FUNDED	<del>\$25,000</del>	<del>5 yrs</del>
Women's Track Assistant Coach Office FUNDED	<del>\$25,000</del>	<del>5 yrs</del>
Men's Track Assistant Coach Office FUNDED	<del>\$25,000</del>	<del>5 yrs</del>
Men's Track Assistant Coach Office FUNDED	\$25,000	<del>5 yrs</del>
Women's Director of Operations Office FUNDED	<del>\$15,000-</del>	<del>5 yrs</del>
Men's Director of Operations Office	\$15,000	5 yrs



## RANDAL TYSON INDOOR TRACK CENTER NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

FACILITIES & SPACE	VALUE	TERM
Track Surface	\$2,500,000	5 yrs
Video Boards	\$1,000,000	5 yrs
Finish Line	\$1,000,000	5 yrs
Sprint Lanes Crash Pad	\$100,000	5 yrs
Pole Vault Runway	\$50,000	5 yrs
Men's Long / Triple Jump Runway	\$50,000	5 yrs
Women's Long / Triple Jump Runway	\$50,000	5 yrs
Sprint Lanes (per lane; 8 available)	\$50,000	5 yrs
Weight Throw Area (Fowler)	\$50,000	5 yrs
High Jump Apron	\$50,000	5 yrs
Shot Put Area (Fowler)	\$50,000	5 yrs
Equipment Storage Room	\$25,000	5 yrs

